FAN

FRDERASION 32 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN LOS BARRIOS
PROVINCIA, 8/5/2021

DE NATACION

Prueba 6
08/05/2021 - 10:21

Fem., 200m Libre

Benjamin Fem.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

1 BALLESTEROS RIVERA, Norah
2 ANTUNEZ RUIZ, Elena

3 ESCOBAR CHERBUY, Clara

4 RENGIFO ARMENTA, Maria

5 FERNANDEZ TORO, Duna

AN

11
11
11
11
11

C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. San Roque

3:13.60
4:06.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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